Student Response Analysis 2018-19

Select Your Mentor form the list

810 responses

@ DR DINESH CHAMDRA SHARMA
@ DR ABHA SINGH

0 DR.RASHMI KUMARI

@ DR ARCHMA SINGH

@ DR ASHA RANI

@ DR KISHOR MUMAR

@ DR.DEEPTI VAJRAI

@ DR SHIVAMI VERMA

16 W

Class

810 responses

@ Ba

@ B.5c. (Bio)
©® B.5c. {Math)
@& E.Com.

® Ma

® M3c

@ BEd




1-How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

810 responses

@ 350 100%
@ 700 34%
© 551t0 69%
@ 30 to 54%
@ Below 30%

2-How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

810 responses

@ Thoroughly

@ Satisfactorily

) Poarly

@ ndifferenthy

@ Won't teach at all

3-How well were the teachers able to communicate?

10 responses

® Always effective

® Sometimes effective

© Just satisfactorily

@ Generally insffective

@ \ery poor communication




4. The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as

810 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
© Good

@ Fair

@ Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.

810 responses

& Abways fair

@ Usually fair

& Sometimes unfair
@ Usually unfair

@ Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?

810 responses

@ Every time
@ Usually
© Cceasionally/Zometimes

@ Rarely
@ hever




7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student
exchange, field visit opportunities for students.

10 responses

@ Regularly
@ Often

O Sometimes
@ Rarely

@ Maver

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you
in cognitive, social and emotional growth.

810 responses

@ Significanthy
® very well
® Mederately
@ Marginally
@ Hot at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

810 responses

@ Sirongly agree
® Loree

& Meutral

@ Dizagres

@ Sfrongly disagres




10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course
outcomes and programme outcomes.

810 responses

@ Every time

@ Usually

© Occasionally'Sometimes
@ Rarely

@ tlever

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to
you.

810 responses

@ Every time

@ Usually
® Occasionally/Sometimes

@ Rarely
@ | don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and
applications.

£10 responses

@ Every fime
@ Usually
© Cccasionally/Zomefimes

@ Rarely
@ Hever




13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with
providing right level of challenges.

10 responses

@ Fully
@ Reasonably

© Partially
@ Slightly
@ Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to
overcome them.

810 responses

@ Every ime
@ Usually
0 Cccasionally/Sometimes

@ Rarely
@ Hever

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring,
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning
process.

810 responses

@ Sirongly agree
@ Lgree

0 Meutral

@ Disagres

@ Sfrongly disagres




16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

10 responses

@ To 3 great extent
@ Woderate

© Some what

& Very litile

.r"'f""
‘
o @ niot at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.

810 responses

@ Sfrongly agree
® Lores

@ Meutral

# Disagree

@ Strongly disagres

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills,
life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of
work.

810 responses

@ To a great exient
@ Moderate

© Some what

B Very litile

@ Hot at all




19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector,
Multimedia, etc. while teaching.

810 responses

@& Above 90%
@ 70-_39%
@ 50— 69%
@ 30— 49%
@ EBelow 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is
very good.

210 responses

@ Sirongly agree
® Agres

© MNeutral

@ Dizagres

@ Strongly disagree

21. Facility if Drinking Water in college

810 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
O Good

@ Fair

@ Poor




22. Facility of toilets in college

810 responses

@ Excellent
& Very good
@ Good

@ Fair

@ Foor

23. Facility of lab in college

200 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
© Good

@ Fair

® Poor

24. Facility of library in college

810 responses

@ Excellent
& Very good
O Good

@ Fair

® Poor




25. Facility of Sports in college

810 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
O Good

& Fair

® Poor

26. Are you availing scholarship

810 responses

® ‘es
& Mo

27. Are you coming 1o college by-

810 responses

@ Bus/Auto
& Car

© Scooly/Bike
@ Cycle

& Walker




28. Rate your college on 1-10 scale

2810 responses

400
304 (48.6%)

300

271 (33.5%)

200

100 :
) 101 (12.5%)
20 (2.5%) 24 (3%) =

600
486 (60%)
400
- 204 (25.2%)
; 22 (27%
21 (2.6%) (27%) 77 (9.5%)
0
1 2 ? * ’

30. Rate college office staff behavior on 1-5 scale

810 responses

400
385 (47.5%)

300

250 (30.9%)
200

100 115 (14.2%)
23 (2.8%)

37 (4.6%)



